
MODERN



RUBBER MIXING MILL
Homogenous composition of rubber with other ingredients to desired specification is a basic need for

Rubber Industry and 'MODERN' Rubber Mixing Mill serves the purpose more effectively and efficiently.

Salient Features of 'MODERN' Rubber Mixing Mill:

• Heavy Duty with Rigid Alignment
• Drives of Renowned Make
• Chilled C.I. Hollow Rolls
• Precision Machined & Hob Milled Bull & Side Gears

• Safety through E.M. Brake or Auto-Reversable

Control Panel

The machines are manufactured and supplied in the range as tabled below:

Type

MMM-1

MMM-2

MMM-3

MMM-4

MMM-5

LABOR/

MML-1

Dimensions

Dia

Inches

10

12

14

16

22

TORYM

6

mm

254

305

355

406

559

DDEL

152

Chilled

Barrel

Inches

24

30

36

42

60

13

Roll)

.ength

mm

610

760

915

1066

1524

330

Drive

Electric Motor

H.P.

15

25

40

60

120

7.5

Batch
Capacity

10

20

30

40

100

2

metric measures rounded off.


