

Rubber Processing Machinery





RUBBER MIXING MILL

Homogenous composition of rubber with other ingredients to desired specification is a basic need for Rubber Industry and 'MODERN' Rubber Mixing Mill serves the purpose more effectively and efficiently.

Salient Features of 'MODERN' Rubber Mixing Mill:

- Heavy Duty with Rigid Alignment
- Drives of Renowned Make
- · Chilled C.I. Hollow Rolls
- Precision Machined & Hob Milled Bull & Side Gears
- Safety through E.M. Brake or Auto-Reversable Control Panel

The machines are manufactured and supplied in the range as tabled below:

	Dimensions (Chilled			Roll)	Drive	
Туре	Dia		Barrel Length		Electric Motor	Batch
	Inches	mm	Inches	mm	H.P.	Capacity
MMM-1	10	254	24	610	15	10
MMM-2	12	305	30	760	25	20
MMM-3	14	355	36	915	40	30
MMM-4	16	406	42	1066	60	40
MMM-5	22	559	60	1524	120	100
LABOR/	LABOR/ TORYM DDEL :					
MML-1	6	152	13	330	7.5	2
metric measures rounded off.						







